

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office U.S. Patent and Trademark Office  asse record the attached original documents or copy thereof.  2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: Henri Wintermans Cigars B.V.  Internal Address:  Street Address: Nieuwstraat 75  5221 CB Eerset The Netherlands City: Zip:  Individual(s) citizenship  Association General Partnership  Limited Partnership Corporation-State  X Other private company with limited
2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: Henri Wintermans Cigars B.V.  Internal Address: Street Address: Nieuwstraat 75 5221 CB Eerset The Netherlands City: State: Zip:  Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State  X Other private company with limited
2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: Henri Wintermans Cigars B.V.  Internal Address: Street Address: Nieuwstraat 75 5221 CB Eerset The Netherlands City: State: Zip:  Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State  X Other private company with limited
Name: Henri Wintermans Cigars B.V. Internal Address:  Street Address: Nieuwstraat 75 5221 CB Eerset The Netherlands City: State:Zip:  Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other private company with limited
Internal Address:  Street Address: Nieuwstraat 75  5221 CB Eerset The Netherlands City: State: Zip:  Individual(s) citizenship  Association  General Partnership  Limited Partnership  Corporation-State  X Other private company with limited
Street Address: Nieuwstraat 75 5221 CB Eerset The Netherlands City: Zip:  Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State X Other private company with limited
Individual(s) citizenship  Association  General Partnership  Limited Partnership  Corporation-State  X Other private company with limited
Association  General Partnership  Limited Partnership  Corporation-State  Y Other private company with limited
General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State  X Other private company with limited
Limited Partnership  Corporation-State  X Other private company with limited
X Other private company with limited
X Other private company with limited
If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic_iability representative designation is attached: X Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
Additional name(s) & address( es) attached? Yes X
B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,455,897
ned Yes X No
. Total number of applications and
registrations involved:
. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_\(\frac{1}{2}\)O.O.O
Enclosed
Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Deposit account number:
7 Ton
S SPACE
olum February 2/, 2003
ture Date
is tu

02/28/2003 GTON11 00000155 2455897

01 FC:8521

40.00 DP

**TRADEMARK REEL: 002680 FRAME: 0784** 

Form <b>PTO-1594</b> (Rev. 03/01)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥	: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): [ ] * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	Internal
Individual(s)  General Partnership  Corporation-State  Association  Limited Partnership	Address:Street Address:_Nieuwstraat_75 City:_5521_CB
Other private company with limited liability  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes XN	Individual(s) citizenship  Association  General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment Merger  Security Agreement X Change of Name	Corporation-State Company with imited 1
Other  Execution Date: 09/01/2000	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: X Yes 46 (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address( es) attached? Yes X Use
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	5
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional number(s) a	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: c/o Morgan & Finnegan, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$
	X Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:	8. Deposit account number:
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10154	<u>.</u>
	THIS SPACE
9. Signature.	
Maren Coburn	n Colum 10/3/02
<u> </u>	
Name of Person Signing S	rer sheet, attachments, and document:

**RECORDED: 02/27/2003** 

**TRADEMARK REEL: 002680 FRAME: 0785**